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DC MOTOR

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS

CONNECTION DIAGRAMS

Model
Voltage

(V)
Output

(W)
Current

(A)

Start T.
(N·m/kgf cm)·

Torque
(N·m/kgf·cm)

Speed
(rpm)

Starting
Current

(A)

RATED

□ : SHAFT SHAPE (S :  STRAIGHT, G: PINION)*

6.1

3

0.9

1.43/14.3

1.82/18.2

1.44/14.4
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J-9
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K9DG40N□ + K9G B(C)□

1.88

●  K9G B(C)□

K9DG40N□
1.31
 13.1

1.89
 18.9

3.78
 37.8

5.11
 51.1

6.39
 63.9

7.66
 76.6

1.58
 15.8

1.89
 18.9

8.52
 85.2
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DIMENSIONS

GEARHEAD

RATED TORQUE OF GEARHEAD
unit = above : N·m / below : kgf·cm

Gearhead and decimal gearhead are sold separately.
The code in □ of gearhead model is for gear ratio.
             color indicates that the output shaft of the geared motor rotates in the same direction as the output shaft of the motor.
Others indicate rotation in the opposite direction.
If you are to have less ratio than the ratio in the table, you can install the decimal gearhead, shich has one tenth of the ratio, between the 
gearhead and the motor. In this case, the permissible torque is 10 N·m / 100 kgf·cm.
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DECIMAL GEARHEAD GEARHEAD

WEIGHT

LPart No Application Model Mounting BOLT
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